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Makita - Product Details - DHP484 18V Cordless Brushless Hammer Drill Driver

DHP484 18V Cordless Brushless Hammer Drill Driver

Specifications

= All metal gear construction

= LED job light

® Enhanced dust and drip-proof
performance

» Higher power and productivity

= Ergonomic design for fatigue free

use

Also offer Option DLX2180GX 6.0Ah
Kit

Included accessories: belt hook

LXT battery compatibility
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Available options

Drilling capacities
- Steel

- Wood

- Concrete

Impacts per minute
- Hi

- Lo

No load speed

- Hi

- Lo

Max fastening torque
Overall dimensions
Net weight
Voltage

13mm
38mm

13mm

0-30,000ipm
0-7,500ipm

0-2,000rpm
0-500rpm
60Nm
182mm
1.6kg

18V

DHP484RFE supplied with 2x 3.0Ah
batteries (BL1830) & charger

(DC18RC), with carry case

skin, tool only

DHP484Z
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Tool Only

EXTREME PROTECTION TECHNOLOGY

All product and accessory specifications are subject to change without notice.
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