

DHP484 18V Cordless Brushless Hammer Drill Driver



- All metal gear construction
- LED job light
- Enhanced dust and drip-proof performance
- Higher power and productivity
- Ergonomic design for fatigue free use

Also offer Option DLX2180GX 6.0Ah Kit

Included accessories: belt hook

LXT battery compatibility



Specifications

Drilling capacities	
- Steel	13 mm
- Wood	38mm
- Concrete	13 m m
Impacts per minute	
- Hi	0-30,000ipm
- Lo	0-7,500ipm
No load speed	
- Hi	0-2,000rpm
- Lo	0-500rpm
Max fastening torque	60Nm
Overall dimensions	182mm
Net weight	1.6kg
Voltage	18V

Available options

DHP484RFE supplied with 2x 3.0Ah

batteries (BL1830) & charger

(DC18RC), with carry case

DHP484**Z** skin, tool only













All product and accessory specifications are subject to change without notice.